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Structuralism
Mythical criticism

9. Archetypal criticism
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22.
23.
24,
25.

26
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Carl Gustav Jung

Personal Unconscious

The collective unconscious
Universal

Religious experience
«Myth is the "rashing" of the saint in to the world» (Kuburic, 1988:482).
Deep structure

. Surfstructure

symbol

Upanishads

Indra

Rudolf Otto

Center

Signification
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Zen
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